Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
1 Schneider, Annika 3000.00 90.00 - - - - - - -
232 0.00 3000.00 - - - 2910.00 - - $3,000.00
636 Western Reserve Group&Haudenschild Agenc 100.00% 3000.00 0.00
$2,910.00
2 Sprang, Katie 1500.00 45.00 - - - ---
264 0.00 1500.00 - - - 1455.00 - - $1,500.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 1500.00 0.00
$1,455.00
3 Shumaker, Chloe 550.00 16.50 - - - - - - ——-
247 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
4 Gingerich, Morgan 350.00 10.50 - —- —- ——- - - -
68 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
5 Gingerich, Cody 250.00 7.50 - - - - - -
67 0.00 250.00 - --- - 242.50 - - $250.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
6 Klink, Brant 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
128 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
516 Killbuck Valley Market 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
7 Sprang, Sam 300.00 9.00
266 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
157 Fairview Farm/Richard & Mike Sprang 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
8 Coleman, Reid 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
26 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
9 Hager, Macin 900.00 27.00 - - - - - -
75 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
340 Hunter Nutrition 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
10 Mattison, Harlee 900.00 27.00 - - - - - -
155 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
83  Still Water Farm 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
11 Tapia, Alex 400.00 12.00 - - - - - -
279 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - --- $400.00
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
12 Stitzlein, Sophia 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
272 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
13 Gingerich, Brooklyn 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
66 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
14 Schneider, Finn 600.00 18.00 - - - - - - -
234 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
624 Santmyer Energy 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
15 Hendrix, Rollin 900.00 27.00 - - - - - - -
92 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
16 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 675.00 20.25 ——- - - i i i -
202 0.00 675.00 - - - 654.75 - - $675.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 675.00 0.00
$654.75
17 Yoder, Reno 875.00 26.25 - - - - - -
334 0.00 875.00 - - - 848.75 - - $875.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 875.00 0.00
$848.75
18 Houin, Aubree 575.00 17.25 - [ - - - - -
101 0.00 575.00 - - - 557.75 - - $575.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 575.00 0.00
$557.75
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
19 Klink, Lilly 650.00 19.50
130 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
272 Kozak Jersey Dairy 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
20 Milner, Alli 500.00 15.00
183 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
21 Harrower, Emily 400.00 12.00 - - - - - -
80 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
22 Stitzlein, Madison 700.00 21.00 - - - - i i _—
271 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
23 Mallasch, Owen 450.00 13.50 - - - - - -
143 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - --- $450.00
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
24 Milner, Kamden 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
187 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
25 Slaubaugh, Tierra 750.00 22.50 - - - - - - -
248 0.00 750.00 - - - 727.50 - - $750.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 750.00 0.00
$727.50
26 Coleman, Derek 675.00 20.25 - - - - - - -
25 0.00 675.00 - - - 654.75 - - $675.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 675.00 0.00
$654.75
27 Crilow, Cora 600.00 18.00 - - - - - -
340 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
28 Ramirez, Kylie 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
210 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
29 Houin, Garrett 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
102 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
30 Crider, Courtney 600.00 18.00 - - - - - - -
31 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
120 'WB Fabrication 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
31 Brown, Sierra 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
19 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
32 Houin, Tristan 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
103 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
428 Hi Hills Farms 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
33 Miller, Camryn 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
161 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
34 Schmucker, Eva 700.00 21.00 - - - - - -
230 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
39 Exodus Cycles, Kawasaki/Artic Cat 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
35 Klink, Kaitlyn 900.00 27.00 ——- ——- - i i i
129 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
36 Hinton, Cameron 450.00 13.50 - - - - - -
95 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
37 Hendrix, Rhett 950.00 28.50
91 0.00 950.00 - - - 921.50 - - $950.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 100.00% 950.00 0.00
$921.50
38 Schlegel, Natalie 650.00 19.50 - - - - - - -
226 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $650.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
39 White, Caleb 575.00 17.25 -- -- -- -- -- --
320 0.00 575.00 - - - 557.75 - - $575.00
424 Albatross Asphalt 100.00% 575.00 0.00
$557.75
40 Milner, Jaime 450.00 13.50 - - - - - -
185 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
41 Thompson, Boone 500.00 15.00 - - - - i i
286 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
42 Sprang, Rebecca 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
341 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
428 Hi Hills Farms 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - SHP Sheep Department
Totals: $27,500.00 $825.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$27,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,675.00 $26,675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,500.00

# Animals Sold: 42 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $27,500.00
Average Seller Price: $654.76
Total Weight: 5852.00
End Of Report
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